
Team
All Teams
WC Maroon
WC Black
WC White
WC Maroon
WC White
WC Black
WC Black
WC White
WC Maroon
WC Maroon
WC White
WC Black
WC Maroon
WC Black 
WC White

Opponent
Jamboree
Bowman
Heart River
Killdeer
Killdeer
Heart River
Bowman
Killdeer
WC Maroon
WC White
Heart River
WC Black
WC White
WC Black
WC Maroon
Bowman

Date
Saturday, Aug. 24
Friday, Aug. 30
Thursday, Aug. 29
Thursday, Aug. 29
Thursday, Sept. 5
Thursday, Sept. 5
Saturday, Sept. 7
Tuesday, Sept. 10
Thursday, Sept. 12
Thursday, Sept. 12
Thursday, Sept. 19
Thursday, Sept. 19
Thursday, Sept. 19
Thursday, Sept. 26
Thursday, Sept. 26
Saturday, Sept. 28

Time (CST)
TBD
6:00PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
1:00PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
2:30PM

5  & 6   GRADE FOOTBALL
GAME SCHEDULE 2024

th th

Location
Killdeer
Bowman
RRC Turf Field
Killdeer
RRC Turf Field
Heart River
Bowman
RRC Turf Field
RRC Turf Field
RRC Turf Field
Heart River
RRC Turf Field
RRC Turf Field
RRC Turf Field
RRC Turf Field
RRC Turf Field

All Teams - Playoffs in Bowman Saturday, October 5


